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In 2 Rush?

We aim to have your food delivered and you dining as
quickly as possible however please allow up to 15-20
minutes for service times as we prepare your meal.

If you are in a rush, please don't hesitate in asking our
friendly staff for expected wait times.

Gluten
Disclaimer

Whilst we endeavour to ensure all food is prepared in
a food safe manner; we cannot guarantee ingredients/
allergens are separated due to the nature of sharing
food preparation equipment. As such, we are unable
to provide certainty that your food will be free from
allergens. We appreciate and thank you for your
understanding.

Supporting
Local

We understand the importance of supporting our local
farmers, hence our commitment to sourcing and local
ingredients seen throughout our menu.

These local ingredients are seasonal and are subject
to change.



Breakfast O

Gluten Friendly ~ Vegetarian
Option Available

AVAILABLE FROM: 5:00 AM — 10:45 AM

Smashed Avocado 21.9 @

Artisan sourdough, beetroot hummus, pomegranate, cherry tomato, feta

Eggs Benedict 19.9 9

English muffin, wilted greens, poached free range eggs, hollandaise with your
choice of Bacon 5 | Salmon 5 | Avocado 5 | Ham 4

+ hash brown 3

Sauteed Forest Mushrooms 23.9 @

Locally sourced mushroomes, feta, kale, poached free range egg, artisan sourdough
+ halloumi 5

Bacon & Eggs 22 @
Free range eggs your way, artisan sourdough, rasher bacon, sweet tomato

smokey relish
+ hash brown 3

Big City Breakfast 27.9

Free range eggs your way, rasher bacon, chipolata, grilled tomato, hash brown,
locally sourced mushrooms, artisan sourdough

+ avocado 5

Loaded Breakfast Burger 23.9

Double rasher bacon, free range double egg, American cheddar, hash brown,
baby spinach, BBQ sauce

Vegetarian Breakfast Burger 24

Halloumi, avocado, egg, arugula, herb tomato, beetroot hummus
+ hash brown 3

Beetroot Hummus 19.9 e

Sweet potato, feta, arugula, dukkha, free range poached egg, artisan sourdough
+ avocado 5



Breakfast

AVAILABLE FROM: 5:00 AM — 10:45 AM

0006

Gluten Friendly ~ Vegetarian Vegan
Option Available

Zucchini & Corn Fritters 22.9

House made fritters, smashed avocado, lime salsa, arugula, free range poached egg
+ halloumi 5

Smoked Salmon Bagel 23 @

Herbed creme fraiche, cucumber, capers, dill, arugula
+ avocado 5

Breakfast Bowl 24.9

Seasonal fruit salad, coconut yoghurt, local granola, berry compote

City Stack 21.9

Pancake Stack (2), vanilla ice cream, strawberries, maple syrup
+ locally sourced fig jam 4 | + bacon 5

Coconut Chia Pudding 17 @

Seasonal fruit, coconut yoghurt, toasted coconut flakes, mixed berries

Shakshuka Baked Eggs 24.9

Chorizo, tomato, capsicum, onion, olives, free range poached egg, artisan sourdough
+ hash brown 3

Three Egg Omelette 19.9 @

Cheese, tomato, spinach, sourdough with your choice of Ham 4 |
Mushroom 4
+ hash brown 3

x/ \*

Additions

Additions can only be
added to a meal and
cannot be ordered
separately

e rasher bacon +5

e smoked salmon +5
e avocado +5

¢ 1 free range egg +3
e 2 free range egg +5
¢ hash brown +3

o grilled halloumi +5
e mushrooms +4

e chorizo +5

e grilled tomato +3

e sourdough slice +2

¢ hollandaise / relish +2

(%




Starters O

Gluten Friendly ~ Vegetarian
Option Available

AVAILABLE FROM: 11:00 AM — 8:00 PM*
*SUBJECT TO FLIGHT SCHEDULES

Warm Artisan Bread 11.9

Garlic & rosemary grande, olive oil, tzatziki

Burrata w/ Heirloom Tomatoes 21.9 @

Classic burrata, heirloom tomatoes, balsamic glaze

Loaded Fries 17.9

Herb seasoned classic fries, American cheese sauce, crispy bacon, shallots
+ bolognese sauce 5

Charcuterie Platter 32 @

Cured cold cuts, assorted cheese, locally sourced olives, assorted fruits

Grilled Lamb Koftas 18.9

w/ tzatziki, flat bread, arugula salad

Grilled Beef Skewers 18.9

w/ tzatziki, flat bread, arugula salad

Cauliflower Steak 17.9 9

Grilled cauliflower, arugula salad, romesco sauce

Southern Fried Pita Pocket 19.9

Southern fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, pepper mayo, seasoned fries
+ bacon 5

Taco’s Any 3 for 19.9

» Tempura battered flathead, cabbage slaw, chipotle aioli
» Grilled chicken, peppers, guacamole, pico de gallo

» Tempura vege, cabbage slaw, guacamole




Mains ©

AVAILABLE FROM: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM* Gluten Friendly  Vegetacian
*SUBJECT TO FLIGHT SCHEDULES PEEMETATRNE

Calamari Fritti 23.9
Crispy calamari, house salad, lemon wedge, roasted garlic aioli

Fish of the Day 26.9

Beer battered or grilled, w/ herb seasoned fries, house salad, tartare sauce

Lasagna 26.9
House made beef lasagna
+ chips or salad 5

Chicken Schnitzel 26.9

Served with herb seasoned fries, house salad

Want it topped?

Classic Parmy: napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella +4

Club Parmy: napoli sauce, sliced tomato, guacamole, bacon, mozzarella +6
Meat Lovers Parmy: napoli sauce, salami, ham, bacon, mozzarella +6

Rocket & Pear Salad 20.9 @

Arugula, pear, walnuts, parmesan, fennel, cherry tomato
+ chicken 5| + halloumi 5

Garlic Mushroom & Truffle Alfredo 24.9

Locally sourced mushrooms, creamy cheese sauce, parmigiano reggiano, truffle oil
+ chicken 5

Philadelphia Steak Sandwich 28.9

Grande roll, wagyu steak, American cheese sauce, grilled peppers, onion, herb seasoned fries

Cajun Chicken Burger 24.9

Cajun chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, tomato, peri sauce, herb seasoned fries

Angus Burger 25.9

Angus patty, American cheddar, lettuce, burger sauce, herb seasoned fries

Halloumi Veg Burger 25.9

Grilled halloumi, avocado, rocket, tomato, hummus, herb seasoned fries




AVAILABLE FROM: 11:00 AM — 8:00 PM* e
*SUBJECT TO FLIGHT SCHEDULES

Gluten Friendly ~ Vegetarian

Option Available
12yrs & under

Chicken Tenders & Chips 15.9

Southern fried chicken tenders, seasoned fries, ketchup

Fish n Chips 15.9

Battered fish, seasoned fries, ketchup

Cheeseburger & Chips 13.9

Mini cheeseburger, ketchup, seasoned fries

%

Desserts

Ice Cream Sundae 13.9

Vanilla ice cream w/chocolate sauce, toasted almonds

Warm Chocolate Brownie 5.9

w/ vanilla ice cream, hazelnut sauce

Cheesecake 15.9

w/ vanilla ice cream, berry compote



Spirits
Houwuse

Honest Polly 14.9
Vodka

Honest Polly 14.9
Gin

Jose Cuervo Repo 14.5
Tequila

Bundaberg 13

Preminm

Absolute Original 16.5
Vodka

Tanqueray 16.9
Gin

1800 Silver 16.9
Tequila

Havana Club 15.5

Rum Rum

Jack Daniels 14.9
Whiskey Whiskey

Canadian Club 14.9
Whiskey Whiskey

Jim Beam 14.9

Bourbon

Johnny Walker Red Label 16.9

Makers Mark 16.9

SO

Locally Sourced Gins - All 17.9

* Musk e Summer
* French Earl Grey ¢ Canberra Fog
* Blood Orange * Sloe

e Winter

Q

DISTILLED

LOCALLY
IN CANBERRA




Wines

Sparkling

Woodbrook Farm
Brut | Mudgee, NSW

Aurelia
Prosecco | Mudgee, NSW

White

Beach Hut
Chardonnay | Middleton, SA

Eden Road Long Road

Chardonnay | Murrumbateman, NSW

Woodbrook Farm
Sauvignon Blanc | Mudgee, NSW

Giesen Vinyard Selection
Sauvignon Blanc | Malbrough, NZ

Castelli Estate the Sum
Riesling | Denmark, WA

Robert Oatley Signature Series
Riesling | Mudgee, NSW

Pocket Watch
Pinot Gris | Mudgee, NSW

Eden Road Long Road

Pinot Gris | Murrumbateman, NSW

Beach Hut
Moscato | Middleton, SA

Fiore
White Moscato | Mudgee, NSW

GLS

13.9

15.9

REG

13.9

18.9

13.9

18.9

18.9

18.9

13.9

BTL

49

55

LRG

18.9

23.9

18.9

23.9

20.9

23.9

20.9

23.9

18.9

20.9

BTL

47

65

47

65

55

65

55

65

47

55




Wines

Rosé

Quilty & Gransden
Rosé | Orange, NSW

Bremerton Racy
Rosé | Langhorne Creek, SA

Red

Beach Hut
Merlot | Middleton, SA

Quilty & Gransden
Merlot | Orange, NSW

Woodbrook Farm
Cabernet Sauvignon | Mudgee, NSW

Mitolo Jester Series
Cabernet Sauvignon | Mclaren Vale, SA

Seven Rings
Shiraz | Dandenong, VIC

Eden Road Long Road

Shiraz | Murrumbateman, NSW

Pocket Watch
Pinot Noir | Mudgee, NSW

Eden Road Long Road

Pinot Noir | Murrumbateman, NSW

REG

15.9

18.9

REG

14.9

16.9

13.9

16.9

10.9

19.9

16.9

19.9

LRG

20.9

23.9

LRG

18.9

20.9

18.9

21.9

15.9

23.9

20.9

23.9

BTL

55

65

BTL

47

55

47

S8

38.15

65

55

65




Cocktails

Mimosa 15
Orange juice, sparkling wine

Tropical Mimosa 15
Pineapple juice, sparkling wine,
grenadine

Tequila Sunrise 22
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine
Long Island Iced Tea 24.9

Vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, cola

Beer

Capital Coast Ale 12.9
Pure Blonde 14.5
Sapporo 14.5
Corona 14.5
Tiger 14.5
Asahi 14.5
Peroni 14.5
Tooheys New 12.5
Carlton Mid 12.9
4 Pines - Pacific Al 12.9

VB 12.5

Zero Alc

5/ NG
Aperol Spritz 19.9
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda
Campari Spritz 19.9
Campari, sparkling wine, soda
Elderflower Gin Spritz 19.9
Dry gin, elderflower, soda

*\ (%
Strongbow Cider 13.5
Ginger Beer 12.9
Gravity Seltzer - "
Watermlon
Gravity Seltzer - 145
Blood Orange
Gravity Selzter - G
Cucumber & Lime
James Squire - e



