

cityhill coffee

Menu



Skip the Line & Order Online





In a Rush?

We aim to have your food delivered and you dining as quickly as possible however please allow up to 15-20 minutes for service times as we prepare your meal.

If you are in a rush, please don't hesitate in asking our friendly staff for expected wait times.

Gluten Disclaimer

Whilst we endeavour to ensure all food is prepared in a food safe manner; we cannot guarantee ingredients/allergens are separated due to the nature of sharing food preparation equipment. As such, we are unable to provide certainty that your food will be free from allergens. We appreciate and thank you for your understanding.

Supporting Local

We understand the importance of supporting our local farmers, hence our commitment to sourcing and local ingredients seen throughout our menu.

These local ingredients are seasonal and are subject to change.



Breakfast



Option Available



AVAILABLE FROM: 5:00 AM - 10:45 AM

Smashed Avocado 21.9 😂





Artisan sourdough, beetroot hummus, pomegranate, cherry tomato, feta

Eggs Benedict 19.9





English muffin, wilted greens, poached free range eggs, hollandaise with your choice of Bacon 5 | Salmon 5 | Avocado 5 | Ham 4

+ hash brown 3

Sauteed Forest Mushrooms 23.9 😻 😫





Locally sourced mushrooms, feta, kale, poached free range egg, artisan sourdough + halloumi 5

Bacon & Eggs 22



Free range eggs your way, artisan sourdough, rasher bacon, sweet tomato smokey relish

+ hash brown 3

Big City Breakfast 27.9

Free range eggs your way, rasher bacon, chipolata, grilled tomato, hash brown, locally sourced mushrooms, artisan sourdough

+ avocado 5

Loaded Breakfast Burger 23.9

Double rasher bacon, free range double egg, American cheddar, hash brown, baby spinach, BBQ sauce

Vegetarian Breakfast Burger 24 🥯



Halloumi, avocado, egg, arugula, herb tomato, beetroot hummus

+ hash brown 3

Beetroot Hummus 19.9 😻





Sweet potato, feta, arugula, dukkha, free range poached egg, artisan sourdough

+ avocado 5

Breakfast







AVAILABLE FROM: 5:00 AM - 10:45 AM

Option Available

Zucchini & Corn Fritters 22.9



House made fritters, smashed avocado, lime salsa, arugula, free range poached egg + halloumi 5

Smoked Salmon Bagel 23



Herbed crème fraiche, cucumber, capers, dill, arugula

+ avocado 5

Breakfast Bowl 24.9 @





Seasonal fruit salad, coconut yoghurt, local granola, berry compote

City Stack 21.9



Pancake Stack (2), vanilla ice cream, strawberries, maple syrup

+ locally sourced fig jam 4 | + bacon 5

Coconut Chia Pudding 17 😻 🚯





Seasonal fruit, coconut yoghurt, toasted coconut flakes, mixed berries

Shakshuka Baked Eggs 24.9

Chorizo, tomato, capsicum, onion, olives, free range poached egg, artisan sourdough

+ hash brown 3

Three Egg Omelette 19.9 😻 😫





Cheese, tomato, spinach, sourdough with your choice of Ham 4 | Mushroom 4

+ hash brown 3

Additions

Additions can only be added to a meal and cannot be ordered separately

- rasher bacon +5
- smoked salmon +5
- avocado +5
- 1 free range egg +3
- 2 free range egg +5
- hash brown +3

- grilled halloumi +5
- mushrooms +4
- chorizo +5
- grilled tomato +3
- sourdough slice +2
- hollandaise / relish +2

Starters





Gluten Friendly Option Available

AVAILABLE FROM: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM*

*SUBJECT TO FLIGHT SCHEDULES

Warm Artisan Bread 11.9

Garlic & rosemary grande, olive oil, tzatziki

Burrata w/ Heirloom Tomatoes 21.9





Classic burrata, heirloom tomatoes, balsamic glaze

Loaded Fries 17.9

Herb seasoned classic fries, American cheese sauce, crispy bacon, shallots

+ bolognese sauce 5

Charcuterie Platter 32



Cured cold cuts, assorted cheese, locally sourced olives, assorted fruits

Grilled Lamb Koftas 18.9

w/ tzatziki, flat bread, arugula salad

Grilled Beef Skewers 18.9

w/ tzatziki, flat bread, arugula salad

Cauliflower Steak 17.9





Grilled cauliflower, arugula salad, romesco sauce

Southern Fried Pita Pocket 19.9

Southern fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, pepper mayo, seasoned fries

+ bacon 5

Taco's Any 3 for 19.9

- Tempura battered flathead, cabbage slaw, chipotle aioli
- Grilled chicken, peppers, guacamole, pico de gallo
- Tempura vege, cabbage slaw, guacamole

Mains





Gluten Friendly Option Available

AVAILABLE FROM: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM*

*SUBJECT TO FLIGHT SCHEDULES

Calamari Fritti 23.9

Crispy calamari, house salad, lemon wedge, roasted garlic aioli

Fish of the Day 26.9

Beer battered or grilled, w/ herb seasoned fries, house salad, tartare sauce

Lasagna 26.9

House made beef lasagna

+ chips or salad 5

Chicken Schnitzel 26.9

Served with herb seasoned fries, house salad

Want it topped?

Classic Parmy: napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella +4

Club Parmy: napoli sauce, sliced tomato, guacamole, bacon, mozzarella +6

Meat Lovers Parmy: napoli sauce, salami, ham, bacon, mozzarella +6

Rocket & Pear Salad 20.9





Arugula, pear, walnuts, parmesan, fennel, cherry tomato

+ chicken 5 | + halloumi 5

Garlic Mushroom & Truffle Alfredo 24.9



Locally sourced mushrooms, creamy cheese sauce, parmigiano reggiano, truffle oil

+ chicken 5

Philadelphia Steak Sandwich 28.9

Grande roll, waqyu steak, American cheese sauce, grilled peppers, onion, herb seasoned fries

Cajun Chicken Burger 24.9

Cajun chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, tomato, peri sauce, herb seasoned fries

Angus Burger 25.9

Angus patty, American cheddar, lettuce, burger sauce, herb seasoned fries

Halloumi Veg Burger 25.9



Grilled halloumi, avocado, rocket, tomato, hummus, herb seasoned fries

AVAILABLE FROM: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM*

*SUBJECT TO FLIGHT SCHEDULES



Kids Meal

12yrs & under

Chicken Tenders & Chips 15.9

Southern fried chicken tenders, seasoned fries, ketchup

Fish n Chips 15.9

Battered fish, seasoned fries, ketchup

Cheeseburger & Chips 13.9

Mini cheeseburger, ketchup, seasoned fries



Desserts

Ice Cream Sundae 13.9

Vanilla ice cream w/chocolate sauce, toasted almonds

Warm Chocolate Brownie 5.9

w/ vanilla ice cream, hazelnut sauce

Cheesecake 15.9

w/ vanilla ice cream, berry compote

Spirits

House

Honest Polly 14.9

Vodka

Honest Polly 14.9

Gin

Jose Cuervo Repo 14.5

Tequila

Bundaberg 13

Rum

Jack Daniels 14.9

Whiskey

Canadian Club 14.9

Whiskey

Jim Beam 14.9

Bourbon

Premium

Absolute Original 16.5

Vodka

Tanqueray 16.9

1800 Silver 16.9

Tequila

Havana Club 15.5

Rum

Johnny Walker Red Label 16.9

Whiskey

Makers Mark 16.9

Whiskey



Locally Sourced Gins - All 17.9

Musk

- Summer
- French Earl Grey Canberra Fog
- Blood Orange
- Sloe

Winter



Wines

Sparkling	GLS	BTL	
Woodbrook Farm Brut <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	13.9	49	
Aurelia Prosecco <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	15.9	55	
White	REG	LRG	BTL
Beach Hut Chardonnay <i>Middleton, SA</i>	13.9	18.9	4 7
Eden Road Long Road Chardonnay Murrumbateman, NSW	18.9	23.9	65
Woodbrook Farm Sauvignon Blanc <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	13.9	18.9	4 7
Giesen Vinyard Selection Sauvignon Blanc <i>Malbrough, NZ</i>	18.9	23.9	65
Castelli Estate the Sum Riesling Denmark, WA	15.9	20.9	55
Robert Oatley Signature Series Riesling <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	18.9	23.9	65
Pocket Watch Pinot Gris Mudgee, NSW	15.9	20.9	55
Eden Road Long Road Pinot Gris Murrumbateman, NSW	18.9	23.9	65
Beach Hut Moscato <i>Middleton, SA</i>	13.9	18.9	4 7
Fiore White Moscato <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	15.9	20.9	55

Wines

Rosé	REG	LRG	BTL
Quilty & Gransden Rosé <i>Orange, NSW</i>	15.9	20.9	55
Bremerton Racy Rosé <i>Langhorne Creek, SA</i>	18.9	23.9	65
Red	REG	LRG	BTL
Beach Hut Merlot Middleton, SA	14.9	18.9	4 7
Quilty & Gransden Merlot Orange, NSW	16.9	20.9	55
Woodbrook Farm Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Mudgee, NSW</i>	13.9	18.9	4 7
Mitolo Jester Series Cabernet Sauvignon Mclaren Vale, SA	16.9	21.9	58
Seven Rings Shiraz Dandenong, VIC	10.9	15.9	38.15
Eden Road Long Road Shiraz Murrumbateman, NSW	19.9	23.9	65
Pocket Watch Pinot Noir Mudgee, NSW	16.9	20.9	55
Eden Road Long Road Pinot Noir Murrumbateman, NSW	19.9	23.9	65

Cocktails

Mimosa Orange juice, sparkling wine	15
Tropical Mimosa Pineapple juice, sparkling wine, grenadine	15
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, orange juice, grenadine	22
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, cola	24.9

*/	*
Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine, soda	19.9
Campari Spritz Campari, sparkling wine, soda	19.9
Elderf lower Gin Spritz Dry gin, elderflower, soda	19.9
*	(*

Beer

Capital Coast Ale	12.9	Strongbow Cider	13.5
Pure Blonde	14.5	· ·	
Sapporo	14.5	Ginger Beer	12.9
Corona	14.5	Gravity Seltzer - Watermlon	14.5
Tiger	14.5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Asahi	14.5	Gravity Seltzer - Blood Orange	14.5
Peroni	14.5	Gravity Selzter - Cucumber & Lime	14.5
Tooheys New	12.5		
Carlton Mid	12.9	James Squire - Zero Alc	12.9
4 Pines - Pacific Al	12.9		
VB	12.5		